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Ik 232 EY Multimode
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MIB MIB-II, Ethernet-Like MIB, BRI fEEMEE
P-BRIDGE MIB, Bridge MIB,
RSTP MIB, RMON MIB
Group 1,2,3,9
el IEEE 802.3x Jigishl, & P IEEE 802.3 for 10BaseT,
EREiEsl IEEE 802.3u for
100BaseT(X) and
100BaseFX, IEEE 802.3x
for flow control, IEEE
802.1D-2004, 4Rt
i¥, IEEE 802.1w for Rapid
STP, IEEE 802.1p for Class
of Service, IEEE 802.1Q for
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SNEEEME EEMER TERAL DIN S5, EHR (BTFHER
TEEMH)
MIPER IP30 HE Fast Ethernet
FFx managed
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RaRERE 75°C RIERERE -40 °C
BE 5 F 95% (TEs) BRaEREE 85°C
REEBRE. -40 °C
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Ring (WxEHtiE <20 ms) , VLAN, IGMP v1/v2, GMRP,
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Fi%O) . DHCP %I
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B ) ) 45 5 T SNTP EF i, NTP &ZF i TSR FE—HERR B 1
PROFINET i8%%, EtherNet/
IP, Modbus/TCP slave
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ETIM 8.0 EC000734 ETIM 9.0 EC000734
ETIM 10.0 EC000734 ECLASS 14.0 19-17-04-01
ECLASS 15.0 19-17-04-01
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BATTHERYE

£t EBR-MODULE RS232 RRAS

8BS 1241430000 Configuration module, IP40, 0 °C...60 °C
GTIN (EAN) 4050118029086
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Kit for 19"-rack mounting

Ethernet

« EHTF Cat. 5 (B= 100 MHz) #1Cat. 6 (85 250
MHz Class E)

o EAF PoE+ (#F4 IEEE 802.3at, IEEE 802.3bt Type
3% 4)
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ESil) VDATA CAT6 RRAS
8BS 1348590000 Terminal rail fixing, Surge protection, Cat.6, PoE, 802.3 bt at Type 1,
GTIN (EAN) 4050118153002 802.3 bt at Type 2, 802.3 bt at Type 3, 802.3 bt at Type 4
HE 18T
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